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BigSer Cup (2026-03-04)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 ARM 1 0 1

 AZE 1 0 1

 KAZ 9 17 26

 KGZ 19 17 36

 KOR 2 6 8
 TJK 2 0 2

TOTAL: 6 countries 34 40 74
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MEDALIST
FIG junior(2011-2012) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KAZ Mukhtar Zere

BRONZE  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)



MEDALIST
FIG junior Hoop Final(2011-2012) Hoop

Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei

BRONZE  KAZ Mukhtar Zere

FIG junior Ball Final(2011-2012) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya

BRONZE  KAZ Mukhtar Zere

FIG junior Clubs Final(2011-2012) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya

BRONZE  KAZ Mukhtar Zere

FIG junior Ribbon Final(2011-2012) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KAZ Baizhigitova Azaliya

BRONZE  KGZ KASENOVA Erkinai
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)



MEDALIST
FIG senior(2010 and older) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

SILVER  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya

BRONZE  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)



MEDALIST
FIG senior Hoop Final(2010 and older) Hoop

Medal Country Name
GOLD  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana

SILVER  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

BRONZE  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams

FIG senior Ball Final(2010 and older) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

SILVER  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya

BRONZE  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams

FIG senior Clubs Final(2010 and older) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana

SILVER  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

BRONZE  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams

FIG senior Ribbon Final(2010 and older) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

SILVER  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana

BRONZE  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)



MEDALIST
FIG junior(2011-2012) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN
Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla, SULTANKHAN Inzhy,
YERKINBAY Inzhy

SILVER  KAZ
MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM
Marina, JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY Meiirim

BRONZE  KOR
Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon,
CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)



MEDALIST
FIG junior 5ball Final(2011-2012) 5ball

Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM
Marina, JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY Meiirim

SILVER  KOR
Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon,
CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte

BRONZE  KGZ
Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh,
BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA
Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia

FIG junior 5ribbon Final(2011-2012) 5ribbon
Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN
Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla, YERKINBAY Inzhy

SILVER  KOR
Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon,
CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte

BRONZE  KGZ
Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh,
BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA
Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)



MEDALIST
FIG senior(2010 and older) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name

GOLD  KGZ
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic
MELNICHUK Sofiia, KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella,
Kuttubekova Nazik, SUERKULOVA Ailun, KELIOTIS
Ariana

SILVER  KGZ
Team Grand
ABDYKAKHAROVA Rukhshana, MOLDODOSOVA
Aruuke, Rakhmankulova Alua, Jumamudinova Aiana,
Makenova Begimai, Turgunbekova Samira
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)



Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total
1  KAZ 5 6 4 15 1

2  KOR 5 2 1 8 3

3  KGZ 4 6 4 14 2

4  AZE 4 4 4
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)

MEDAL STANDINGS



 © 2026 http://rgform.eu       Printed 30.03.2026 10:21:14

FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around - Starting list, rotation 6
Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:00 1.  KAZ KALUGINA Angelina National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

18:03 2.  KGZ IAROVAIA Sofiia Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

18:06 3.  KGZ Moldobaeva Janara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

18:09 4.  KAZ Valikhanova Aruzhan SDUSHOR №9 2011

18:12 5.  KGZ KASENOVA Erkinai Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

18:15 6.  KGZ OLEINIK Elizaveta Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

18:18 7.  KAZ Mukhtar Zere SDUSHOR №9 2011

18:21 8.  KGZ Bakytova Amira Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

18:24 9.  KAZ YERMEKOVA Sara SDUSHOR №9 2012

18:27 10. TJK BELIAKOVA Daria Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

18:30 11.  KGZ KOPYLOVA Milana Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

18:33 12.  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011

18:36 13.  KGZ Sultankerimova Nuraium Dastan 2012

18:39 14.  KGZ Chyngaraeva Aibiike Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

18:42 15.  KAZ Baizhigitova Azaliya SDUSHOR #9 2012

18:45 16.  KGZ Shvacheva Zlata Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

18:48 17.  KGZ Esenova Rania Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

18:51 18.  KOR LEE Juah Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

18:54 19.  KGZ Abazbekova Jamilya Zvezdochka 2012

18:57 20.  KGZ Zholdoshova Rayana SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

19:00 21.  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya Kaganat 2012

19:03 22.  ARM Balaian Sofiia Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

19:06 23.  KAZ KALUGINA Angelina National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

19:09 24.  KGZ IAROVAIA Sofiia Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

19:12 25.  KGZ Moldobaeva Janara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

19:15 26.  KAZ Valikhanova Aruzhan SDUSHOR №9 2011

19:18 27.  KGZ KASENOVA Erkinai Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

19:21 28.  KGZ OLEINIK Elizaveta Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

19:24 29.  KAZ Mukhtar Zere SDUSHOR №9 2011

19:27 30.  KGZ Bakytova Amira Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

19:30 31.  KAZ YERMEKOVA Sara SDUSHOR №9 2012

19:33 32. TJK BELIAKOVA Daria Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:36 33.  KGZ KOPYLOVA Milana Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

19:39 34.  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011

19:42 35.  KGZ Sultankerimova Nuraium Dastan 2012

19:45 36.  KGZ Chyngaraeva Aibiike Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

19:48 37.  KAZ Baizhigitova Azaliya SDUSHOR #9 2012

19:51 38.  KGZ Shvacheva Zlata Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

19:54 39.  KGZ Esenova Rania Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

19:57 40.  KOR LEE Juah Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

20:00 41.  KGZ Abazbekova Jamilya Zvezdochka 2012

20:03 42.  KGZ Zholdoshova Rayana SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

20:06 43.  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya Kaganat 2012

20:09 44.  ARM Balaian Sofiia Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around - Starting list, rotation 12
Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:00 1.  KAZ KALUGINA Angelina National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

18:03 2.  KGZ IAROVAIA Sofiia Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

18:06 3.  KGZ Moldobaeva Janara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

18:09 4.  KAZ Valikhanova Aruzhan SDUSHOR №9 2011

18:12 5.  KGZ KASENOVA Erkinai Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

18:15 6.  KGZ OLEINIK Elizaveta Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

18:18 7.  KAZ Mukhtar Zere SDUSHOR №9 2011

18:21 8.  KGZ Bakytova Amira Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

18:24 9.  KAZ YERMEKOVA Sara SDUSHOR №9 2012

18:27 10. TJK BELIAKOVA Daria Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

18:30 11.  KGZ KOPYLOVA Milana Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

18:33 12.  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011

18:36 13.  KGZ Sultankerimova Nuraium Dastan 2012

18:39 14.  KGZ Chyngaraeva Aibiike Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

18:42 15.  KAZ Baizhigitova Azaliya SDUSHOR #9 2012

18:45 16.  KGZ Shvacheva Zlata Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

18:48 17.  KGZ Esenova Rania Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

18:51 18.  KOR LEE Juah Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

18:54 19.  KGZ Abazbekova Jamilya Zvezdochka 2012

18:57 20.  KGZ Zholdoshova Rayana SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

19:00 21.  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya Kaganat 2012

19:03 22.  ARM Balaian Sofiia Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

19:06 23.  KAZ KALUGINA Angelina National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

19:09 24.  KGZ IAROVAIA Sofiia Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

19:12 25.  KGZ Moldobaeva Janara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

19:15 26.  KAZ Valikhanova Aruzhan SDUSHOR №9 2011

19:18 27.  KGZ KASENOVA Erkinai Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

19:21 28.  KGZ OLEINIK Elizaveta Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

19:24 29.  KAZ Mukhtar Zere SDUSHOR №9 2011

19:27 30.  KGZ Bakytova Amira Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

19:30 31.  KAZ YERMEKOVA Sara SDUSHOR №9 2012

19:33 32. TJK BELIAKOVA Daria Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:36 33.  KGZ KOPYLOVA Milana Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

19:39 34.  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011

19:42 35.  KGZ Sultankerimova Nuraium Dastan 2012

19:45 36.  KGZ Chyngaraeva Aibiike Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

19:48 37.  KAZ Baizhigitova Azaliya SDUSHOR #9 2012

19:51 38.  KGZ Shvacheva Zlata Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

19:54 39.  KGZ Esenova Rania Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

19:57 40.  KOR LEE Juah Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

20:00 41.  KGZ Abazbekova Jamilya Zvezdochka 2012

20:03 42.  KGZ Zholdoshova Rayana SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

20:06 43.  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya Kaganat 2012

20:09 44.  ARM Balaian Sofiia Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around - Judges for rotation 6
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB2

DA1 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA1

DA2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DA2

A1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A1

A2 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A2

A3 MALINA Saule  KGZ A3

A4 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ A4

E1 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ E1

E2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ E2

E3 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ E3

E4 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E4

Line 1 PALIUTKINA Olga  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 Osorova Viktoriia  KGZ Line 2

Time AKMATOVA Daiana  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around - Judges for rotation 12
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA1

DA2 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA2

A1 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ A1

A2 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ A2

A3 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A3

A4 PARK Young Joo  KOR A4

E1 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E1

E2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ E2

E3 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E3

E4 MALINA Saule  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 PALIUTKINA Olga  KGZ Line 2

Time AKMATOVA Daiana  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1. Q
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea
Gymnastics
Association

2011
     24.550     (1)      21.450     (7)      24.700     (1)      22.800     (3)

93.50010.100
6.60  3.50 7.500 6.950 - 8.350

5.30  3.05 6.900 6.500 0.30 9.800
6.60  3.20 7.400 7.500 - 8.900

5.90  3.00 7.050 6.850 -

2. Q
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     23.550     (2)      23.350     (1)      23.250     (4)      22.300     (4)
92.4509.300

6.40  2.90 7.150 7.100 - 8.800
6.30  2.50 7.250 7.300 - 8.800

5.30  3.50 7.250 7.200 - 7.900
4.50  3.40 7.200 7.200 -

3. Q
KGZ

STAMALIEVA
Kanykei 2011

     22.650     (4)      21.250     (8)      24.650     (2)      23.550     (2)
92.1008.450

5.30  3.15 7.400 6.800 - 7.850
4.20  3.65 7.050 6.350 - 9.900

6.60  3.30 7.450 7.300 - 8.900
5.60  3.30 7.400 7.250 -

4. Q
KAZ

Baizhigitova
Azaliya
SDUSHOR #9

2012
     21.200     (10)      22.800     (2)      18.700     (17)      23.950     (1)

86.6506.700
4.20  2.50 7.350 7.150 - 8.000

5.20  2.80 7.450 7.350 - 6.600
4.20  2.40 6.750 5.650 0.30 9.100

5.90  3.20 7.400 7.450 -

5. Q
KAZ

YERMEKOVA
Sara
SDUSHOR №9

2012
     22.000     (6)      21.650     (4)      22.550     (6)      20.300     (9)

86.5008.000
6.00  2.00 6.950 7.050 - 7.700

5.00  2.70 7.150 6.800 - 8.400
5.80  2.60 7.050 7.100 - 7.000

4.80  2.20 6.900 6.400 -

6. Q
KGZ

Omurbekova
Nailya
Kaganat

2012
     22.000     (6)      22.550     (3)      23.300     (3)      18.000     (17)

85.8507.800
4.40  3.40 7.100 7.100 - 8.350

5.40  2.95 7.100 7.100 - 8.900
6.10  2.80 7.100 7.300 - 5.900

3.20  2.70 6.250 5.850 -

7. Q
KGZ

IAROVAIA
Sofiia
Kyrgyzstan
Gymnastics
Federation

2011
     21.800     (8)      20.850     (10)      22.100     (7)      20.750     (8)

85.500
8.200

5.00  3.20 6.900 6.700 - 7.450
4.80  2.65 7.250 6.150 - 8.000

5.30  2.70 7.150 6.950 - 7.300
4.40  2.90 6.950 6.800 0.30

8. Q
KGZ

OLEINIK
Elizaveta
Gymnastics
Federation of the
Kyrgyz Republic

2011
     22.850     (3)      21.600     (5)      20.500     (13)      19.400     (12)

84.350
8.700

5.70  3.00 7.000 7.150 - 7.100
4.80  2.30 7.450 7.050 - 7.400

4.70  2.70 6.850 6.250 - 6.200
4.00  2.20 6.850 6.350 -

9. Q
KAZ

KALUGINA
Angelina
National
gymnastics
federation of
Kazakhstan

2011

     22.250     (5)      19.150     (15)      20.950     (9)      21.850     (5)

84.200
8.000

5.00  3.00 7.050 7.200 - 6.700
4.40  2.30 6.600 6.450 0.60 7.700

5.00  2.70 6.700 6.550 - 7.600
4.80  2.80 7.250 7.000 -

10. Q
KGZ

Sultankerimova
Nuraium
Dastan

2012
     21.400     (9)      20.900     (9)      20.750     (10)      21.000     (7)

84.0507.700
4.50  3.20 6.900 6.800 - 7.100

4.30  2.80 7.000 6.800 - 7.200
5.00  2.20 6.750 6.800 - 7.100

4.40  2.70 6.950 6.950 -

11. Q
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics
Federation of
Armenia

2012
     20.400     (12)      21.500     (6)      22.750     (5)      19.100     (13)

83.7506.600
4.00  2.60 7.300 6.500 - 7.350

5.00  2.35 7.150 7.000 - 8.500
5.50  3.00 7.050 7.200 - 6.200

4.20  2.00 6.700 6.200 -

12. Q
KGZ

KOPYLOVA
Milana
Gymnastics
Federation of the
Kyrgyz Republic

2011
     20.950     (11)      19.050     (16)      20.150     (15)      20.300     (9)

80.450
7.400

4.90  2.50 7.100 6.450 - 5.700
3.40  2.30 7.100 6.250 - 6.700

4.00  2.70 7.000 6.450 - 6.500
4.00  2.50 6.950 6.850 -

13. Q
KGZ

KASENOVA
Erkinai
Gymnastics
Federation of the
Kyrgyz Republic

2011
     20.250     (13)      20.050     (11)      17.700     (20)      21.350     (6)

79.350
7.400

5.00  2.40 6.500 6.350 - 6.500
3.20  3.30 6.850 6.700 - 5.800

3.50  2.30 6.550 5.350 - 7.700
4.70  3.00 6.550 7.100 -

14. Q
KGZ

Esenova Rania
Gymnastics
Federation of the
Kyrgyz Republic

2012
     20.050     (15)      19.300     (14)      20.600     (11)      19.050     (14)

79.0006.100
3.90  2.20 7.200 6.750 - 5.200

3.80  1.40 7.050 7.050 - 6.600
3.90  2.70 7.050 6.950 - 5.600

3.80  1.80 6.950 6.500 -

15. Q
KGZ

Shvacheva
Zlata
Gymnastics
Federation of the
Kyrgyz Republic

2011
     20.200     (14)      17.350     (17)      21.000     (8)      19.950     (11)

78.500
7.900

5.40  2.50 6.250 6.350 0.30 5.500
3.80  1.70 5.900 5.950 - 7.200

6.20  1.00 6.850 6.950 - 6.200
3.90  2.30 6.800 6.950 -

16. Q
KGZ

Abazbekova
Jamilya
Zvezdochka

2012
     17.300     (19)      19.700     (12)      20.550     (12)      15.850     (20)

73.4005.400
3.50  1.90 6.150 5.750 - 7.300

4.40  2.90 6.350 6.050 - 6.700
4.00  2.70 6.850 7.000 - 3.900

2.30  1.60 6.200 5.750 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

17. Q
KGZ

Bakytova Amira
Gymnastics
Federation of the
Kyrgyz Republic

2012
     18.000     (17)      15.200     (20)      19.800     (16)      19.000     (15)

72.0006.050
3.60  2.45 6.450 6.100 0.60 3.800

2.00  1.80 6.250 5.450 0.30 6.300
4.50  1.80 6.750 6.750 - 6.200

4.70  1.50 6.500 6.300 -

18. Q
KAZ

Valikhanova
Aruzhan
SDUSHOR №9

2011
     18.000     (17)      16.950     (18)      18.650     (18)      18.300     (16)

71.9006.200
4.00  2.20 6.100 6.000 0.30 6.100

3.70  2.40 5.900 5.250 0.30 6.600
4.00  2.60 6.300 5.750 - 5.500

2.70  2.80 6.500 6.300 -

19. Q
KGZ

Zholdoshova
Rayana
SDUSHOR
"OLIMP"

2012
     15.500     (21)      19.450     (13)      20.250     (14)      14.750     (22)

69.9503.700
2.20  1.50 5.800 6.000 - 6.150

3.80  2.35 6.650 6.650 - 6.800
4.20  2.60 6.600 6.850 - 3.800

2.60  1.20 5.900 5.650 0.60

20. Q
KGZ

Chyngaraeva
Aibiike
Gymnastics
Federation of the
Kyrgyz Republic

2012
     18.250     (16)      15.750     (19)      17.100     (21)      17.550     (18)

68.650
5.350

3.00  2.35 6.250 6.650 - 5.000
2.90  2.10 6.000 5.350 0.60 5.800

3.70  2.10 6.050 5.250 - 5.200
3.00  2.20 6.200 6.150 -

21. Q
KGZ

Moldobaeva
Janara
SDUSHOR
"OLIMP"

2012
     17.300     (19)      14.900     (21)      18.450     (19)      16.650     (19)

67.3005.550
3.30  2.25 6.050 5.700 - 4.100

2.20  1.90 5.750 5.050 - 6.100
4.00  2.10 6.250 6.100 - 4.100

2.30  1.80 6.500 6.050 -

22. Q

BELIAKOVA
Daria
Tajikistan
Gymnastics
Federation

2012
     14.900     (22)      14.150     (22)      14.700     (22)      15.050     (21)

58.800
2.900

1.60  1.30 6.350 5.650 - 2.850
1.50  1.35 5.850 5.450 - 2.800

1.60  1.20 6.050 5.850 - 3.000
1.80  1.20 6.250 5.800 -
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FIG junior(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

     24.550     (1)
24.55010.100

6.60  3.50 7.500 6.950 -

2.
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     23.550     (2)
23.5509.300

6.40  2.90 7.150 7.100 -

3.
KGZ

OLEINIK Elizaveta
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     22.850     (3)
22.8508.700

5.70  3.00 7.000 7.150 -

4.
KGZ

STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011
     22.650     (4)

22.6508.450
5.30  3.15 7.400 6.800 -

5.
KAZ

KALUGINA Angelina
National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

     22.250     (5)
22.2508.000

5.00  3.00 7.050 7.200 -

6.
KGZ

Omurbekova Nailya
Kaganat 2012

     22.000     (6)
22.0007.800

4.40  3.40 7.100 7.100 -

6.
KAZ

YERMEKOVA Sara
SDUSHOR №9 2012

     22.000     (6)
22.0008.000

6.00  2.00 6.950 7.050 -

8.
KGZ

IAROVAIA Sofiia
Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     21.800     (8)
21.8008.200

5.00  3.20 6.900 6.700 -

9.
KGZ

Sultankerimova Nuraium
Dastan 2012

     21.400     (9)
21.4007.700

4.50  3.20 6.900 6.800 -

10.
KAZ

Baizhigitova Azaliya
SDUSHOR #9 2012

     21.200     (10)
21.2006.700

4.20  2.50 7.350 7.150 -

11.
KGZ

KOPYLOVA Milana
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     20.950     (11)
20.9507.400

4.90  2.50 7.100 6.450 -

12.
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

     20.400     (12)
20.4006.600

4.00  2.60 7.300 6.500 -

13.
KGZ

KASENOVA Erkinai
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     20.250     (13)
20.2507.400

5.00  2.40 6.500 6.350 -

14.
KGZ

Shvacheva Zlata
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     20.200     (14)
20.2007.900

5.40  2.50 6.250 6.350 0.30

15.
KGZ

Esenova Rania
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     20.050     (15)
20.0506.100

3.90  2.20 7.200 6.750 -

16.
KGZ

Chyngaraeva Aibiike
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     18.250     (16)
18.2505.350

3.00  2.35 6.250 6.650 -

17.
KGZ

Bakytova Amira
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     18.000     (17)
18.0006.050

3.60  2.45 6.450 6.100 0.60

17.
KAZ

Valikhanova Aruzhan
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     18.000     (17)
18.0006.200

4.00  2.20 6.100 6.000 0.30

19.
KGZ

Abazbekova Jamilya
Zvezdochka 2012

     17.300     (19)
17.3005.400

3.50  1.90 6.150 5.750 -

19.
KGZ

Moldobaeva Janara
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

     17.300     (19)
17.3005.550

3.30  2.25 6.050 5.700 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

21.
KGZ

Zholdoshova Rayana
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

     15.500     (21)
15.5003.700

2.20  1.50 5.800 6.000 -

22. BELIAKOVA Daria
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

     14.900     (22)
14.9002.900

1.60  1.30 6.350 5.650 -
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FIG junior(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     23.350     (1)
23.3508.800

6.30  2.50 7.250 7.300 -

2.
KAZ

Baizhigitova Azaliya
SDUSHOR #9 2012

     22.800     (2)
22.8008.000

5.20  2.80 7.450 7.350 -

3.
KGZ

Omurbekova Nailya
Kaganat 2012

     22.550     (3)
22.5508.350

5.40  2.95 7.100 7.100 -

4.
KAZ

YERMEKOVA Sara
SDUSHOR №9 2012

     21.650     (4)
21.6507.700

5.00  2.70 7.150 6.800 -

5.
KGZ

OLEINIK Elizaveta
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     21.600     (5)
21.6007.100

4.80  2.30 7.450 7.050 -

6.
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

     21.500     (6)
21.5007.350

5.00  2.35 7.150 7.000 -

7.
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

     21.450     (7)
21.4508.350

5.30  3.05 6.900 6.500 0.30

8.
KGZ

STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011
     21.250     (8)

21.2507.850
4.20  3.65 7.050 6.350 -

9.
KGZ

Sultankerimova Nuraium
Dastan 2012

     20.900     (9)
20.9007.100

4.30  2.80 7.000 6.800 -

10.
KGZ

IAROVAIA Sofiia
Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     20.850     (10)
20.8507.450

4.80  2.65 7.250 6.150 -

11.
KGZ

KASENOVA Erkinai
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     20.050     (11)
20.0506.500

3.20  3.30 6.850 6.700 -

12.
KGZ

Abazbekova Jamilya
Zvezdochka 2012

     19.700     (12)
19.7007.300

4.40  2.90 6.350 6.050 -

13.
KGZ

Zholdoshova Rayana
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

     19.450     (13)
19.4506.150

3.80  2.35 6.650 6.650 -

14.
KGZ

Esenova Rania
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     19.300     (14)
19.3005.200

3.80  1.40 7.050 7.050 -

15.
KAZ

KALUGINA Angelina
National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

     19.150     (15)
19.1506.700

4.40  2.30 6.600 6.450 0.60

16.
KGZ

KOPYLOVA Milana
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     19.050     (16)
19.0505.700

3.40  2.30 7.100 6.250 -

17.
KGZ

Shvacheva Zlata
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     17.350     (17)
17.3505.500

3.80  1.70 5.900 5.950 -

18.
KAZ

Valikhanova Aruzhan
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     16.950     (18)
16.9506.100

3.70  2.40 5.900 5.250 0.30

19.
KGZ

Chyngaraeva Aibiike
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     15.750     (19)
15.7505.000

2.90  2.10 6.000 5.350 0.60

20.
KGZ

Bakytova Amira
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     15.200     (20)
15.2003.800

2.00  1.80 6.250 5.450 0.30
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

21.
KGZ

Moldobaeva Janara
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

     14.900     (21)
14.9004.100

2.20  1.90 5.750 5.050 -

22. BELIAKOVA Daria
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

     14.150     (22)
14.1502.850

1.50  1.35 5.850 5.450 -
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FIG junior(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

     24.700     (1)
24.7009.800

6.60  3.20 7.400 7.500 -

2.
KGZ

STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011
     24.650     (2)

24.6509.900
6.60  3.30 7.450 7.300 -

3.
KGZ

Omurbekova Nailya
Kaganat 2012

     23.300     (3)
23.3008.900

6.10  2.80 7.100 7.300 -

4.
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     23.250     (4)
23.2508.800

5.30  3.50 7.250 7.200 -

5.
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

     22.750     (5)
22.7508.500

5.50  3.00 7.050 7.200 -

6.
KAZ

YERMEKOVA Sara
SDUSHOR №9 2012

     22.550     (6)
22.5508.400

5.80  2.60 7.050 7.100 -

7.
KGZ

IAROVAIA Sofiia
Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     22.100     (7)
22.1008.000

5.30  2.70 7.150 6.950 -

8.
KGZ

Shvacheva Zlata
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     21.000     (8)
21.0007.200

6.20  1.00 6.850 6.950 -

9.
KAZ

KALUGINA Angelina
National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

     20.950     (9)
20.9507.700

5.00  2.70 6.700 6.550 -

10.
KGZ

Sultankerimova Nuraium
Dastan 2012

     20.750     (10)
20.7507.200

5.00  2.20 6.750 6.800 -

11.
KGZ

Esenova Rania
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     20.600     (11)
20.6006.600

3.90  2.70 7.050 6.950 -

12.
KGZ

Abazbekova Jamilya
Zvezdochka 2012

     20.550     (12)
20.5506.700

4.00  2.70 6.850 7.000 -

13.
KGZ

OLEINIK Elizaveta
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     20.500     (13)
20.5007.400

4.70  2.70 6.850 6.250 -

14.
KGZ

Zholdoshova Rayana
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

     20.250     (14)
20.2506.800

4.20  2.60 6.600 6.850 -

15.
KGZ

KOPYLOVA Milana
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     20.150     (15)
20.1506.700

4.00  2.70 7.000 6.450 -

16.
KGZ

Bakytova Amira
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     19.800     (16)
19.8006.300

4.50  1.80 6.750 6.750 -

17.
KAZ

Baizhigitova Azaliya
SDUSHOR #9 2012

     18.700     (17)
18.7006.600

4.20  2.40 6.750 5.650 0.30

18.
KAZ

Valikhanova Aruzhan
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     18.650     (18)
18.6506.600

4.00  2.60 6.300 5.750 -

19.
KGZ

Moldobaeva Janara
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

     18.450     (19)
18.4506.100

4.00  2.10 6.250 6.100 -

20.
KGZ

KASENOVA Erkinai
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     17.700     (20)
17.7005.800

3.50  2.30 6.550 5.350 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

21.
KGZ

Chyngaraeva Aibiike
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     17.100     (21)
17.1005.800

3.70  2.10 6.050 5.250 -

22. BELIAKOVA Daria
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

     14.700     (22)
14.7002.800

1.60  1.20 6.050 5.850 -
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FIG junior(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

Baizhigitova Azaliya
SDUSHOR #9 2012

     23.950     (1)
23.9509.100

5.90  3.20 7.400 7.450 -

2.
KGZ

STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011
     23.550     (2)

23.5508.900
5.60  3.30 7.400 7.250 -

3.
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

     22.800     (3)
22.8008.900

5.90  3.00 7.050 6.850 -

4.
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     22.300     (4)
22.3007.900

4.50  3.40 7.200 7.200 -

5.
KAZ

KALUGINA Angelina
National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

     21.850     (5)
21.8507.600

4.80  2.80 7.250 7.000 -

6.
KGZ

KASENOVA Erkinai
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     21.350     (6)
21.3507.700

4.70  3.00 6.550 7.100 -

7.
KGZ

Sultankerimova Nuraium
Dastan 2012

     21.000     (7)
21.0007.100

4.40  2.70 6.950 6.950 -

8.
KGZ

IAROVAIA Sofiia
Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     20.750     (8)
20.7507.300

4.40  2.90 6.950 6.800 0.30

9.
KGZ

KOPYLOVA Milana
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     20.300     (9)
20.3006.500

4.00  2.50 6.950 6.850 -

9.
KAZ

YERMEKOVA Sara
SDUSHOR №9 2012

     20.300     (9)
20.3007.000

4.80  2.20 6.900 6.400 -

11.
KGZ

Shvacheva Zlata
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     19.950     (11)
19.9506.200

3.90  2.30 6.800 6.950 -

12.
KGZ

OLEINIK Elizaveta
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     19.400     (12)
19.4006.200

4.00  2.20 6.850 6.350 -

13.
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

     19.100     (13)
19.1006.200

4.20  2.00 6.700 6.200 -

14.
KGZ

Esenova Rania
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     19.050     (14)
19.0505.600

3.80  1.80 6.950 6.500 -

15.
KGZ

Bakytova Amira
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     19.000     (15)
19.0006.200

4.70  1.50 6.500 6.300 -

16.
KAZ

Valikhanova Aruzhan
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     18.300     (16)
18.3005.500

2.70  2.80 6.500 6.300 -

17.
KGZ

Omurbekova Nailya
Kaganat 2012

     18.000     (17)
18.0005.900

3.20  2.70 6.250 5.850 -

18.
KGZ

Chyngaraeva Aibiike
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2012

     17.550     (18)
17.5505.200

3.00  2.20 6.200 6.150 -

19.
KGZ

Moldobaeva Janara
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

     16.650     (19)
16.6504.100

2.30  1.80 6.500 6.050 -

20.
KGZ

Abazbekova Jamilya
Zvezdochka 2012

     15.850     (20)
15.8503.900

2.30  1.60 6.200 5.750 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

21. BELIAKOVA Daria
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

     15.050     (21)
15.0503.000

1.80  1.20 6.250 5.800 -

22.
KGZ

Zholdoshova Rayana
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2012

     14.750     (22)
14.7503.800

2.60  1.20 5.900 5.650 0.60



MEDALIST
FIG junior(2011-2012) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KAZ Mukhtar Zere

BRONZE  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)
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FIG junior Hoop Final(2011-2012) - Starting list, rotation 15
Start # Country Name Club Year App

10:00 1.  KAZ KALUGINA Angelina National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

10:03 2.  KGZ OLEINIK Elizaveta Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

10:06 3.  KAZ Mukhtar Zere SDUSHOR №9 2011

10:09 4. TJK BELIAKOVA Daria Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

10:12 5.  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011

10:15 6.  KOR LEE Juah Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

10:18 7.  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya Kaganat 2012

10:21 8.  ARM Balaian Sofiia Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

RES  KGZ IAROVAIA Sofiia Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

RES  KAZ YERMEKOVA Sara SDUSHOR №9 2012
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FIG junior Hoop Final(2011-2012) - Judges for rotation 15
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB2

DA1 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DA1

DA2 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA2

A1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A1

A2 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ A2

A3 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ A3

A4 MALINA Saule  KGZ A4

E1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 PARK Young Joo  KOR E3

E4 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E4

Line 1 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 2

Time PALIUTKINA Olga  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior Hoop Final(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

     25.550     (1)
25.55010.200

6.60  3.60 7.500 7.850 -

2.
KGZ

STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011
     24.600     (2)

24.6009.600
6.00  3.60 7.500 7.500 -

3.
KGZ

OLEINIK Elizaveta
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     24.050     (3)
24.0509.300

6.00  3.30 7.150 7.600 -

4.
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     23.950     (4)
23.9509.200

6.30  2.90 7.250 7.500 -

5.
KAZ

KALUGINA Angelina
National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

     23.300     (5)
23.3008.900

5.50  3.40 7.000 7.400 -

6.
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

     23.250     (6)
23.2508.300

5.70  2.60 7.350 7.600 -

7.
KGZ

Omurbekova Nailya
Kaganat 2012

     20.300     (7)
20.3007.100

3.90  3.20 7.000 6.500 0.30

8. BELIAKOVA Daria
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

     17.650     (8)
17.6504.900

2.90  2.00 6.250 6.500 -
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FIG junior Ball Final(2011-2012) - Starting list, rotation 15
Start # Country Name Club Year App

10:24 11.  KGZ OLEINIK Elizaveta Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

10:27 12.  KAZ Mukhtar Zere SDUSHOR №9 2011

10:30 13.  KAZ YERMEKOVA Sara SDUSHOR №9 2012

10:33 14. TJK BELIAKOVA Daria Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

10:36 15.  KAZ Baizhigitova Azaliya SDUSHOR #9 2012

10:39 16.  KOR LEE Juah Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

10:42 17.  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya Kaganat 2012

10:45 18.  ARM Balaian Sofiia Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

RES  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011

RES  KGZ Sultankerimova Nuraium Dastan 2012
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FIG junior Ball Final(2011-2012) - Judges for rotation 15
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB2

DA1 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DA1

DA2 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA2

A1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A1

A2 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ A2

A3 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ A3

A4 MALINA Saule  KGZ A4

E1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 PARK Young Joo  KOR E3

E4 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E4

Line 1 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 2

Time PALIUTKINA Olga  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior Ball Final(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

     23.950     (1)
23.9508.700

5.50  3.20 7.600 7.650 -

2.
KGZ

Omurbekova Nailya
Kaganat 2012

     23.700     (2)
23.7008.900

5.70  3.20 7.250 7.550 -

3.
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     23.450     (3)
23.4508.600

5.80  2.80 7.250 7.600 -

4.
KAZ

YERMEKOVA Sara
SDUSHOR №9 2012

     23.400     (4)
23.4008.900

5.50  3.40 7.150 7.350 -

5.
KAZ

Baizhigitova Azaliya
SDUSHOR #9 2012

     22.400     (5)
22.4007.100

4.30  2.80 7.600 7.700 -

6.
KGZ

OLEINIK Elizaveta
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     20.900     (6)
20.9006.700

4.30  2.40 7.200 7.000 -

7.
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

     18.100     (7)
18.1005.000

3.00  2.00 6.700 6.700 0.30

8. BELIAKOVA Daria
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

     14.550     (8)
14.5502.700

1.70  1.00 6.050 5.800 -
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FIG junior Clubs Final(2011-2012) - Starting list, rotation 16
Start # Country Name Club Year App

10:48 1.  KGZ IAROVAIA Sofiia Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

10:51 2.  KAZ Mukhtar Zere SDUSHOR №9 2011

10:54 3.  KAZ YERMEKOVA Sara SDUSHOR №9 2012

10:57 4. TJK BELIAKOVA Daria Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

11:00 5.  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011

11:03 6.  KOR LEE Juah Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

11:06 7.  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya Kaganat 2012

11:09 8.  ARM Balaian Sofiia Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

RES  KAZ KALUGINA Angelina National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

RES  KGZ Shvacheva Zlata Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011
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FIG junior Clubs Final(2011-2012) - Judges for rotation 16
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA1

DA2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA2

A1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A1

A2 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ A2

A3 PARK Young Joo  KOR A3

A4 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A4

E1 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ E1

E2 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E2

E3 MALINA Saule  KGZ E3

E4 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 2

Time PALIUTKINA Olga  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior Clubs Final(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

     25.150     (1)
25.1509.900

6.40  3.50 7.600 7.650 -

2.
KGZ

Omurbekova Nailya
Kaganat 2012

     24.050     (2)
24.0509.300

6.10  3.20 7.200 7.550 -

3.
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     23.750     (3)
23.7509.100

5.80  3.30 7.150 7.500 -

4.
KGZ

IAROVAIA Sofiia
Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     23.700     (4)
23.7008.800

5.50  3.30 7.450 7.450 -

5.
KGZ

STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011
     23.300     (5)

23.3008.400
5.40  3.00 7.550 7.350 -

6.
KAZ

YERMEKOVA Sara
SDUSHOR №9 2012

     21.550     (6)
21.5507.500

4.90  2.60 7.000 7.050 -

7.
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

     21.350     (7)
21.3507.300

4.60  2.70 7.000 7.050 -

8. BELIAKOVA Daria
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

     16.600     (8)
16.6003.900

2.50  1.40 6.650 6.050 -
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FIG junior Ribbon Final(2011-2012) - Starting list, rotation 16
Start # Country Name Club Year App

11:12 11.  KAZ KALUGINA Angelina National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

11:15 12.  KGZ KASENOVA Erkinai Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

11:18 13.  KAZ Mukhtar Zere SDUSHOR №9 2011

11:21 14. TJK BELIAKOVA Daria Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

11:24 15.  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011

11:27 16.  KAZ Baizhigitova Azaliya SDUSHOR #9 2012

11:30 17.  KOR LEE Juah Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

11:33 18.  ARM Balaian Sofiia Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

RES  KGZ IAROVAIA Sofiia Kyrgyzstan Gymnastics Federation 2011

RES  KGZ Sultankerimova Nuraium Dastan 2012
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FIG junior Ribbon Final(2011-2012) - Judges for rotation 16
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA1

DA2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA2

A1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A1

A2 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ A2

A3 PARK Young Joo  KOR A3

A4 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A4

E1 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ E1

E2 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E2

E3 MALINA Saule  KGZ E3

E4 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 2

Time PALIUTKINA Olga  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior Ribbon Final(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

LEE Juah
Korea Gymnastics Association 2011

     24.100     (1)
24.1009.000

5.40  3.60 7.500 7.600 -

2.
KAZ

Baizhigitova Azaliya
SDUSHOR #9 2012

     24.000     (2)
24.0009.000

5.50  3.50 7.500 7.500 -

3.
KAZ

Mukhtar Zere
SDUSHOR №9 2011

     23.950     (3)
23.9509.400

6.00  3.40 7.200 7.350 -

4.
KGZ

KASENOVA Erkinai
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 2011

     22.100     (4)
22.1007.700

5.00  2.70 7.150 7.250 -

5.
KAZ

KALUGINA Angelina
National gymnastics federation of Kazakhstan 2011

     20.850     (5)
20.8506.900

4.30  2.60 6.900 7.050 -

6.
KGZ

STAMALIEVA Kanykei 2011
     20.800     (6)

20.8007.400
3.90  3.50 6.900 6.500 -

7.
ARM

Balaian Sofiia
Gymnastics Federation of Armenia 2012

     20.100     (7)
20.1006.400

4.20  2.20 7.000 6.700 -

8. BELIAKOVA Daria
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2012

     16.150     (8)
16.1503.800

2.20  1.60 6.400 5.950 -



MEDALIST
FIG junior Hoop Final(2011-2012) Hoop

Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KGZ STAMALIEVA Kanykei

BRONZE  KAZ Mukhtar Zere

FIG junior Ball Final(2011-2012) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya

BRONZE  KAZ Mukhtar Zere

FIG junior Clubs Final(2011-2012) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KGZ Omurbekova Nailya

BRONZE  KAZ Mukhtar Zere

FIG junior Ribbon Final(2011-2012) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KOR LEE Juah

SILVER  KAZ Baizhigitova Azaliya

BRONZE  KGZ KASENOVA Erkinai
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around - Starting list, rotation 7
Start # Country Name Club Year App

20:12 1.  KGZ TOKUSHOVA Aiana Gymnastics Academy 2010

20:15 2.  KOR Chaeyun LEE Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

20:18 3.  KAZ Barteneva Zlata SDUSHOR №9 2009

20:21 4.  KGZ Omurbekova Asema SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

20:24 5.  KGZ Zulpukarova Aiken Gymnastics Academy 2009

20:27 6.  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana SDUSHOR #9 2010

20:30 7.  KGZ Kolikova Aleksandra Dastan 2010

20:33 8.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya SDUSHOR #9 2010

20:36 9.  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams Ojaq Sport Club 2010

20:39 10.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

20:42 11.  KGZ Arkatova Zlata 2010

20:45 12.  KGZ Moldobaeva Ajara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

20:48 13. TJK Juraeva Amina Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

20:51 14.  KGZ TOKUSHOVA Aiana Gymnastics Academy 2010

20:54 15.  KOR Chaeyun LEE Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

20:57 16.  KAZ Barteneva Zlata SDUSHOR №9 2009

21:00 17.  KGZ Omurbekova Asema SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

21:03 18.  KGZ Zulpukarova Aiken Gymnastics Academy 2009

21:06 19.  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana SDUSHOR #9 2010

21:09 20.  KGZ Kolikova Aleksandra Dastan 2010

21:12 21.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya SDUSHOR #9 2010

21:15 22.  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams Ojaq Sport Club 2010

21:18 23.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

21:21 24.  KGZ Arkatova Zlata 2010

21:24 25.  KGZ Moldobaeva Ajara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

21:27 26. TJK Juraeva Amina Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around - Starting list, rotation 13
Start # Country Name Club Year App

20:12 1.  KGZ TOKUSHOVA Aiana Gymnastics Academy 2010

20:15 2.  KOR Chaeyun LEE Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

20:18 3.  KAZ Barteneva Zlata SDUSHOR №9 2009

20:21 4.  KGZ Omurbekova Asema SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

20:24 5.  KGZ Zulpukarova Aiken Gymnastics Academy 2009

20:27 6.  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana SDUSHOR #9 2010

20:30 7.  KGZ Kolikova Aleksandra Dastan 2010

20:33 8.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya SDUSHOR #9 2010

20:36 9.  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams Ojaq Sport Club 2010

20:39 10.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

20:42 11.  KGZ Arkatova Zlata 2010

20:45 12.  KGZ Moldobaeva Ajara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

20:48 13. TJK Juraeva Amina Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

20:51 14.  KGZ TOKUSHOVA Aiana Gymnastics Academy 2010

20:54 15.  KOR Chaeyun LEE Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

20:57 16.  KAZ Barteneva Zlata SDUSHOR №9 2009

21:00 17.  KGZ Omurbekova Asema SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

21:03 18.  KGZ Zulpukarova Aiken Gymnastics Academy 2009

21:06 19.  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana SDUSHOR #9 2010

21:09 20.  KGZ Kolikova Aleksandra Dastan 2010

21:12 21.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya SDUSHOR #9 2010

21:15 22.  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams Ojaq Sport Club 2010

21:18 23.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

21:21 24.  KGZ Arkatova Zlata 2010

21:24 25.  KGZ Moldobaeva Ajara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

21:27 26. TJK Juraeva Amina Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around - Judges for rotation 7
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA1

DA2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA2

A1 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ A1

A2 MALINA Saule  KGZ A2

A3 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ A3

A4 PALIUTKINA Olga  KGZ A4

E1 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ E1

E2 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ E2

E3 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ E3

E4 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 Osorova Viktoriia  KGZ Line 2

Time AKMATOVA Daiana  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around - Judges for rotation 13
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA1

DA2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA2

A1 PARK Young Joo  KOR A1

A2 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ A2

A3 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A3

A4 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ A4

E1 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ E1

E2 MALINA Saule  KGZ E2

E3 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E3

E4 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ E4

Line 1 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 PALIUTKINA Olga  KGZ Line 2

Time AKMATOVA Daiana  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     28.100     (1)      27.600     (1)      28.250     (1)      24.350     (3)

108.30012.600
9.00  3.60 7.900 7.600 - 12.100

8.70  3.40 7.850 7.650 - 12.900
9.30  3.60 7.700 7.650 - 9.900

6.30  3.60 7.250 7.200 -

2.
KAZ

AMANKOS
Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9

2010
     25.450     (2)      25.900     (2)      24.950     (4)      25.550     (1)

101.85010.300
6.35  3.95 7.500 7.650 - 10.500

6.80  3.70 7.700 7.700 - 10.700
6.50  4.20 7.250 7.000 - 11.000

6.50  4.50 7.400 7.150 -

3.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA
Diana
SDUSHOR #9

2010
     25.300     (3)      22.400     (5)      26.050     (2)      24.700     (2)

98.45010.600
7.10  3.50 7.450 7.250 - 9.050

5.55  3.50 7.150 6.500 0.30 11.600
7.50  4.10 7.300 7.750 0.60 10.500

6.60  3.90 7.300 6.900 -

4.
KAZ

KANAPYA
Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9

2010
     24.800     (4)      24.350     (3)      25.150     (3)      23.350     (4)

97.65010.000
6.30  3.70 7.450 7.350 - 9.800

6.00  3.80 7.450 7.100 - 10.800
6.80  4.00 7.200 7.150 - 9.600

5.90  3.70 7.050 6.700 -

5.
AZE

Aghahuseynova
Shams
Ojaq Sport Club

2010
     24.250     (5)      24.100     (4)      24.900     (5)      21.500     (7)

94.7509.650
6.45  3.20 7.650 6.950 - 9.050

5.65  3.40 7.800 7.250 - 10.400
6.80  3.60 7.400 7.100 - 8.000

4.70  3.30 7.150 6.350 -

6.
KGZ

Kolikova
Aleksandra
Dastan

2010
     22.350     (7)      20.900     (7)      22.300     (6)      22.700     (5)

88.2508.100
5.70  2.40 7.200 7.050 - 7.800

5.00  2.80 6.850 6.250 - 8.900
6.00  2.90 6.700 6.700 - 8.600

5.50  3.10 7.050 7.050 -

7.
KAZ

Barteneva Zlata
SDUSHOR №9 2009

     23.400     (6)      20.300     (9)      19.850     (10)      22.450     (6)
86.00010.150

5.60  4.55 6.800 6.450 - 7.200
4.20  3.00 7.000 6.100 - 7.500

4.50  3.00 6.250 6.400 0.30 9.200
5.10  4.10 6.450 6.800 -

8.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics
Association

2010
     22.200     (8)      21.850     (6)      22.150     (7)      19.750     (11)

85.9509.150
6.40  2.75 6.950 6.100 - 8.450

5.45  3.00 6.900 6.500 - 8.700
5.80  2.90 6.800 6.650 - 7.200

4.80  2.40 6.500 6.350 0.30

9.
KGZ

Moldobaeva
Ajara
SDUSHOR
"OLIMP"

2010
     20.200     (9)      20.500     (8)      20.000     (9)      19.950     (10)

80.6508.250
6.25  2.00 6.450 5.500 - 8.050

5.30  2.75 6.600 5.850 - 7.200
4.30  2.90 6.750 6.050 - 7.200

3.60  3.60 6.450 6.300 -

10.
KGZ

Zulpukarova
Aiken
Gymnastics
Academy

2009
     18.450     (10)      18.250     (10)      18.200     (11)      20.100     (9)

75.0006.700
4.50  2.20 5.950 5.800 - 5.600

3.20  2.40 6.400 6.250 - 6.100
4.30  1.80 6.400 6.000 0.30 6.700

3.90  2.80 6.500 6.900 -

10.
KGZ

Omurbekova
Asema
SDUSHOR
"OLIMP"

2010
     16.600     (11)      17.700     (11)      20.550     (8)      20.150     (8)

75.0004.800
2.50  2.30 6.000 5.800 - 6.400

3.70  2.70 5.900 5.400 - 7.800
4.60  3.20 6.500 6.250 - 7.700

4.10  3.60 6.250 6.200 -

12.
Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     12.700     (12)      12.750     (12)      13.200     (12)      12.400     (12)

51.0501.800
0.60  1.20 5.800 5.100 - 1.500

0.50  1.00 6.000 5.250 - 1.900
1.00  0.90 5.650 5.650 - 1.400

0.40  1.00 5.500 5.500 -
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FIG senior(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     28.100     (1)

28.10012.600
9.00  3.60 7.900 7.600 -

2.
KAZ

AMANKOS Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

     25.450     (2)
25.45010.300

6.35  3.95 7.500 7.650 -

3.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     25.300     (3)
25.30010.600

7.10  3.50 7.450 7.250 -

4.
KAZ

KANAPYA Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     24.800     (4)
24.80010.000

6.30  3.70 7.450 7.350 -

5.
AZE

Aghahuseynova Shams
Ojaq Sport Club 2010

     24.250     (5)
24.2509.650

6.45  3.20 7.650 6.950 -

6.
KAZ

Barteneva Zlata
SDUSHOR №9 2009

     23.400     (6)
23.40010.150

5.60  4.55 6.800 6.450 -

7.
KGZ

Kolikova Aleksandra
Dastan 2010

     22.350     (7)
22.3508.100

5.70  2.40 7.200 7.050 -

8.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

     22.200     (8)
22.2009.150

6.40  2.75 6.950 6.100 -

9.
KGZ

Moldobaeva Ajara
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

     20.200     (9)
20.2008.250

6.25  2.00 6.450 5.500 -

10.
KGZ

Zulpukarova Aiken
Gymnastics Academy 2009

     18.450     (10)
18.4506.700

4.50  2.20 5.950 5.800 -

11.
KGZ

Omurbekova Asema
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

     16.600     (11)
16.6004.800

2.50  2.30 6.000 5.800 -

12. Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

     12.700     (12)
12.7001.800

0.60  1.20 5.800 5.100 -



 © 2026 http://rgform.eu       Printed 30.03.2026 10:23:59

FIG senior(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     27.600     (1)

27.60012.100
8.70  3.40 7.850 7.650 -

2.
KAZ

AMANKOS Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

     25.900     (2)
25.90010.500

6.80  3.70 7.700 7.700 -

3.
KAZ

KANAPYA Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     24.350     (3)
24.3509.800

6.00  3.80 7.450 7.100 -

4.
AZE

Aghahuseynova Shams
Ojaq Sport Club 2010

     24.100     (4)
24.1009.050

5.65  3.40 7.800 7.250 -

5.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     22.400     (5)
22.4009.050

5.55  3.50 7.150 6.500 0.30

6.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

     21.850     (6)
21.8508.450

5.45  3.00 6.900 6.500 -

7.
KGZ

Kolikova Aleksandra
Dastan 2010

     20.900     (7)
20.9007.800

5.00  2.80 6.850 6.250 -

8.
KGZ

Moldobaeva Ajara
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

     20.500     (8)
20.5008.050

5.30  2.75 6.600 5.850 -

9.
KAZ

Barteneva Zlata
SDUSHOR №9 2009

     20.300     (9)
20.3007.200

4.20  3.00 7.000 6.100 -

10.
KGZ

Zulpukarova Aiken
Gymnastics Academy 2009

     18.250     (10)
18.2505.600

3.20  2.40 6.400 6.250 -

11.
KGZ

Omurbekova Asema
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

     17.700     (11)
17.7006.400

3.70  2.70 5.900 5.400 -

12. Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

     12.750     (12)
12.7501.500

0.50  1.00 6.000 5.250 -
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FIG senior(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     28.250     (1)

28.25012.900
9.30  3.60 7.700 7.650 -

2.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     26.050     (2)
26.05011.600

7.50  4.10 7.300 7.750 0.60

3.
KAZ

KANAPYA Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     25.150     (3)
25.15010.800

6.80  4.00 7.200 7.150 -

4.
KAZ

AMANKOS Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

     24.950     (4)
24.95010.700

6.50  4.20 7.250 7.000 -

5.
AZE

Aghahuseynova Shams
Ojaq Sport Club 2010

     24.900     (5)
24.90010.400

6.80  3.60 7.400 7.100 -

6.
KGZ

Kolikova Aleksandra
Dastan 2010

     22.300     (6)
22.3008.900

6.00  2.90 6.700 6.700 -

7.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

     22.150     (7)
22.1508.700

5.80  2.90 6.800 6.650 -

8.
KGZ

Omurbekova Asema
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

     20.550     (8)
20.5507.800

4.60  3.20 6.500 6.250 -

9.
KGZ

Moldobaeva Ajara
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

     20.000     (9)
20.0007.200

4.30  2.90 6.750 6.050 -

10.
KAZ

Barteneva Zlata
SDUSHOR №9 2009

     19.850     (10)
19.8507.500

4.50  3.00 6.250 6.400 0.30

11.
KGZ

Zulpukarova Aiken
Gymnastics Academy 2009

     18.200     (11)
18.2006.100

4.30  1.80 6.400 6.000 0.30

12. Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

     13.200     (12)
13.2001.900

1.00  0.90 5.650 5.650 -
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FIG senior(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

AMANKOS Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

     25.550     (1)
25.55011.000

6.50  4.50 7.400 7.150 -

2.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     24.700     (2)
24.70010.500

6.60  3.90 7.300 6.900 -

3.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     24.350     (3)

24.3509.900
6.30  3.60 7.250 7.200 -

4.
KAZ

KANAPYA Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     23.350     (4)
23.3509.600

5.90  3.70 7.050 6.700 -

5.
KGZ

Kolikova Aleksandra
Dastan 2010

     22.700     (5)
22.7008.600

5.50  3.10 7.050 7.050 -

6.
KAZ

Barteneva Zlata
SDUSHOR №9 2009

     22.450     (6)
22.4509.200

5.10  4.10 6.450 6.800 -

7.
AZE

Aghahuseynova Shams
Ojaq Sport Club 2010

     21.500     (7)
21.5008.000

4.70  3.30 7.150 6.350 -

8.
KGZ

Omurbekova Asema
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

     20.150     (8)
20.1507.700

4.10  3.60 6.250 6.200 -

9.
KGZ

Zulpukarova Aiken
Gymnastics Academy 2009

     20.100     (9)
20.1006.700

3.90  2.80 6.500 6.900 -

10.
KGZ

Moldobaeva Ajara
SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

     19.950     (10)
19.9507.200

3.60  3.60 6.450 6.300 -

11.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

     19.750     (11)
19.7507.200

4.80  2.40 6.500 6.350 0.30

12. Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

     12.400     (12)
12.4001.400

0.40  1.00 5.500 5.500 -



MEDALIST
FIG senior(2010 and older) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

SILVER  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya

BRONZE  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)
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FIG senior Hoop Final(2010 and older) - Starting list, rotation 18
Start # Country Name Club Year App

12:45 1.  KOR Chaeyun LEE Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

12:48 2.  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana SDUSHOR #9 2010

12:51 3.  KGZ Kolikova Aleksandra Dastan 2010

12:54 4.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya SDUSHOR #9 2010

12:57 5.  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams Ojaq Sport Club 2010

13:00 6.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

13:03 7.  KGZ Arkatova Zlata 2010

13:06 8. TJK Juraeva Amina Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

RES  KAZ Barteneva Zlata SDUSHOR №9 2009

RES  KGZ Moldobaeva Ajara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010
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FIG senior Hoop Final(2010 and older) - Judges for rotation 18
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA1

DA2 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA2

A1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A1

A2 MALINA Saule  KGZ A2

A3 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A3

A4 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ A4

E1 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E1

E2 PARK Young Joo  KOR E2

E3 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E3

E4 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 2

Time AKMATOVA Daiana  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG senior Hoop Final(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     26.750     (1)
26.75011.400

7.70  3.70 7.700 7.650 -

2.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     26.700     (2)

26.70011.400
7.50  3.90 7.500 7.800 -

3.
KAZ

AMANKOS Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

     25.700     (3)
25.70011.400

7.40  4.00 7.150 7.150 -

4.
KAZ

KANAPYA Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     25.600     (4)
25.60010.400

6.50  3.90 7.550 7.650 -

5.
AZE

Aghahuseynova Shams
Ojaq Sport Club 2010

     24.200     (5)
24.20010.300

6.20  4.10 7.150 6.750 -

6.
KGZ

Kolikova Aleksandra
Dastan 2010

     23.000     (6)
23.0008.700

6.00  2.70 6.850 7.450 -

7.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

     20.100     (7)
20.1007.400

5.40  2.00 6.650 6.350 0.30

8. Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

     14.450     (8)
14.4502.900

1.20  1.70 5.900 5.650 -
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FIG senior Ball Final(2010 and older) - Starting list, rotation 18
Start # Country Name Club Year App

13:09 11.  KOR Chaeyun LEE Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

13:12 12.  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana SDUSHOR #9 2010

13:15 13.  KGZ Kolikova Aleksandra Dastan 2010

13:18 14.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya SDUSHOR #9 2010

13:21 15.  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams Ojaq Sport Club 2010

13:24 16.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

13:27 17.  KGZ Arkatova Zlata 2010

13:30 18. TJK Juraeva Amina Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

RES  KAZ Barteneva Zlata SDUSHOR №9 2009

RES  KGZ Moldobaeva Ajara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010
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FIG senior Ball Final(2010 and older) - Judges for rotation 18
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA1

DA2 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA2

A1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A1

A2 MALINA Saule  KGZ A2

A3 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A3

A4 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ A4

E1 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E1

E2 PARK Young Joo  KOR E2

E3 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E3

E4 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 2

Time AKMATOVA Daiana  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG senior Ball Final(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     27.250     (1)

27.25011.900
8.30  3.60 7.500 7.850 -

2.
KAZ

KANAPYA Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     25.900     (2)
25.90010.700

6.60  4.10 7.500 7.700 -

3.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     24.150     (3)
24.15010.100

6.30  3.80 7.250 6.800 -

4.
AZE

Aghahuseynova Shams
Ojaq Sport Club 2010

     23.550     (4)
23.5509.500

5.70  3.80 7.250 6.800 -

5.
KAZ

AMANKOS Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

     21.850     (5)
21.8508.600

5.00  3.60 6.800 6.750 0.30

6.
KGZ

Kolikova Aleksandra
Dastan 2010

     21.450     (6)
21.4507.400

4.30  3.10 7.050 7.000 -

7.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

     19.900     (7)
19.9007.500

4.80  2.70 6.500 5.900 -

8. Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

     12.600     (8)
12.6001.500

0.60  0.90 5.900 5.500 0.30
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FIG senior Clubs Final(2010 and older) - Starting list, rotation 19
Start # Country Name Club Year App

13:33 1.  KOR Chaeyun LEE Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

13:36 2.  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana SDUSHOR #9 2010

13:39 3.  KGZ Kolikova Aleksandra Dastan 2010

13:42 4.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya SDUSHOR #9 2010

13:45 5.  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams Ojaq Sport Club 2010

13:48 6.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

13:51 7.  KGZ Arkatova Zlata 2010

13:54 8. TJK Juraeva Amina Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

RES  KGZ Omurbekova Asema SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010

RES  KGZ Moldobaeva Ajara SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010
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FIG senior Clubs Final(2010 and older) - Judges for rotation 19
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA1

DA2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA2

A1 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ A1

A2 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ A2

A3 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A3

A4 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ A4

E1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ E1

E2 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E2

E3 MALINA Saule  KGZ E3

E4 PARK Young Joo  KOR E4

Line 1 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 2

Time AKMATOVA Daiana  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG senior Clubs Final(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     28.800     (1)
28.80013.400

9.30  4.10 7.500 7.900 -

2.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     28.350     (2)

28.35013.300
9.50  3.80 7.750 7.300 -

3.
KAZ

AMANKOS Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

     26.250     (3)
26.25011.200

7.20  4.00 7.450 7.600 -

4.
KAZ

KANAPYA Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     25.400     (4)
25.40010.800

6.50  4.30 7.300 7.300 -

5.
AZE

Aghahuseynova Shams
Ojaq Sport Club 2010

     25.250     (5)
25.25010.600

6.80  3.80 7.550 7.100 -

6.
KGZ

Kolikova Aleksandra
Dastan 2010

     22.700     (6)
22.7008.700

5.70  3.00 7.100 6.900 -

7.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

     21.700     (7)
21.7008.300

5.60  2.70 6.650 6.750 -

8. Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

     13.200     (8)
13.2001.900

1.00  0.90 5.800 5.500 -
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FIG senior Ribbon Final(2010 and older) - Starting list, rotation 19
Start # Country Name Club Year App

13:57 11.  KOR Chaeyun LEE Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

14:00 12.  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana SDUSHOR #9 2010

14:03 13.  KGZ Kolikova Aleksandra Dastan 2010

14:06 14.  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya SDUSHOR #9 2010

14:09 15.  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams Ojaq Sport Club 2010

14:12 16.  KAZ AMANKOS Rabiya SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

14:15 17.  KGZ Arkatova Zlata 2010

14:18 18. TJK Juraeva Amina Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

RES  KAZ Barteneva Zlata SDUSHOR №9 2009

RES  KGZ Omurbekova Asema SDUSHOR "OLIMP" 2010
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FIG senior Ribbon Final(2010 and older) - Judges for rotation 19
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE DB2

DA1 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ DA1

DA2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DA2

A1 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ A1

A2 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ A2

A3 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A3

A4 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ A4

E1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ E1

E2 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E2

E3 MALINA Saule  KGZ E3

E4 PARK Young Joo  KOR E4

Line 1 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ Line 2

Time AKMATOVA Daiana  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG senior Ribbon Final(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Arkatova Zlata 2010
     27.400     (1)

27.40012.300
8.30  4.00 7.600 7.500 -

2.
KAZ

SARSEMBAYEVA Diana
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     26.950     (2)
26.95011.500

7.50  4.00 7.750 7.700 -

3.
KAZ

AMANKOS Rabiya
SDYUSSHOR #9 2010

     25.350     (3)
25.35011.000

6.70  4.30 7.400 6.950 -

4.
KAZ

KANAPYA Nadiya
SDUSHOR #9 2010

     24.950     (4)
24.95010.500

6.60  3.90 7.350 7.100 -

5.
KGZ

Kolikova Aleksandra
Dastan 2010

     24.150     (5)
24.1509.500

6.60  2.90 7.200 7.450 -

6.
AZE

Aghahuseynova Shams
Ojaq Sport Club 2010

     21.100     (6)
21.1008.200

4.90  3.30 6.850 6.050 -

7.
KOR

Chaeyun LEE
Korea Gymnastics Association 2010

     20.600     (7)
20.6008.000

5.30  2.70 6.600 6.300 0.30

8. Juraeva Amina
Tajikistan Gymnastics Federation 2009

     13.400     (8)
13.4002.000

0.50  1.50 5.900 5.500 -



MEDALIST
FIG senior Hoop Final(2010 and older) Hoop

Medal Country Name
GOLD  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana

SILVER  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

BRONZE  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams

FIG senior Ball Final(2010 and older) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

SILVER  KAZ KANAPYA Nadiya

BRONZE  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams

FIG senior Clubs Final(2010 and older) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana

SILVER  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

BRONZE  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams

FIG senior Ribbon Final(2010 and older) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  KGZ Arkatova Zlata

SILVER  KAZ SARSEMBAYEVA Diana

BRONZE  AZE Aghahuseynova Shams

 ©2026 http://rgform.eu       Printed 30.03.2026 05:24:20

BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around - Starting list, rotation 8
Start # Country Name Club Year App

21:40 1.  KAZ SUNKAR SDUSHOR #9 0

21:43 2.  KAZ TOLKYN SDUSHOR #9 0

21:46 3.  KOR Korea Korea Gymnastics Association 0

21:49 4.  KGZ Sdushor olimp 0

21:52 5.  KAZ MGS Madina Gymnastics School 0
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around - Starting list, rotation 14
Start # Country Name Club Year App

21:40 1.  KAZ SUNKAR SDUSHOR #9 0

21:43 2.  KAZ TOLKYN SDUSHOR #9 0

21:46 3.  KOR Korea Korea Gymnastics Association 0

21:49 4.  KGZ Sdushor olimp 0

21:52 5.  KAZ MGS Madina Gymnastics School 0
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around - Judges for rotation 8
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB1

DB2 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB2

DA1 PARK Young Joo  KOR DA1

DA2 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ DA2

A1 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A1

A2 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ A2

A3 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ A3

A4 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ A4

E1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ E1

E2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE E2

E3 MALINA Saule  KGZ E3

E4 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ Line 2

Time Osorova Viktoriia  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around - Judges for rotation 14
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB2

DA1 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ DA1

DA2 PARK Young Joo  KOR DA2

A1 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE A1

A2 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A2

A3 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ A3

A4 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A4

E1 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ E1

E2 MALINA Saule  KGZ E2

E3 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E3

E4 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ Line 2

Time Osorova Viktoriia  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior(2011-2012) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN
Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla, SULTANKHAN Inzhy, YERKINBAY
Inzhy
SDUSHOR #9

     19.250     (2)      20.800     (1)

40.050
8.100

3.60  4.50 6.200 5.250 0.30 8.400
3.60  4.80 6.400 6.000 -

2.
KAZ

MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM Marina,
JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY Meiirim
Madina Gymnastics School

     19.900     (1)      18.100     (3)

38.0007.300
3.10  4.20 6.600 6.000 - 5.600

1.80  3.80 6.800 6.000 0.30

3.
KAZ

SUNKAR
TASTANBEK Anel, YERMEKOVA Sara, DUTBAY Diana,
SABIROVA Sevinch, ABDRAKHANOVA Ailana,
ABDYKASSIMOVA Adiya
SDUSHOR #9

     17.050     (4)      18.550     (2)

35.600
6.900

2.40  4.50 5.600 4.850 0.30 7.100
3.20  3.90 5.700 5.750 -

4.
KOR

Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon, CHO
Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte
Korea Gymnastics Association

     17.150     (3)      15.600     (5)

32.7506.900
3.00  3.90 5.800 4.750 0.30 5.400

2.50  2.90 6.200 4.000 -

5.
KGZ

Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh,
BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA
Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia

     14.700     (5)      16.250     (4)

30.9504.900
2.10  2.80 5.900 4.200 0.30 5.000

1.50  3.50 5.750 5.500 -
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FIG junior(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM Marina, JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY
Meiirim
Madina Gymnastics School

     19.900     (1)

19.9007.300
3.10  4.20 6.600 6.000 -

2.
KAZ

TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla,
SULTANKHAN Inzhy, YERKINBAY Inzhy
SDUSHOR #9

     19.250     (2)

19.2508.100
3.60  4.50 6.200 5.250 0.30

3.
KOR

Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon, CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte
Korea Gymnastics Association

     17.150     (3)
17.1506.900

3.00  3.90 5.800 4.750 0.30

4.
KAZ

SUNKAR
TASTANBEK Anel, YERMEKOVA Sara, DUTBAY Diana, SABIROVA Sevinch,
ABDRAKHANOVA Ailana, ABDYKASSIMOVA Adiya
SDUSHOR #9

     17.050     (4)

17.0506.900
2.40  4.50 5.600 4.850 0.30

5.
KGZ

Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh, BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA
Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia

     14.700     (5)
14.7004.900

2.10  2.80 5.900 4.200 0.30
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FIG junior(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla,
SULTANKHAN Inzhy, YERKINBAY Inzhy
SDUSHOR #9

     20.800     (1)

20.8008.400
3.60  4.80 6.400 6.000 -

2.
KAZ

SUNKAR
TASTANBEK Anel, YERMEKOVA Sara, DUTBAY Diana, SABIROVA Sevinch,
ABDRAKHANOVA Ailana, ABDYKASSIMOVA Adiya
SDUSHOR #9

     18.550     (2)

18.5507.100
3.20  3.90 5.700 5.750 -

3.
KAZ

MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM Marina, JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY
Meiirim
Madina Gymnastics School

     18.100     (3)

18.1005.600
1.80  3.80 6.800 6.000 0.30

4.
KGZ

Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh, BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA
Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia

     16.250     (4)
16.2505.000

1.50  3.50 5.750 5.500 -

5.
KOR

Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon, CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte
Korea Gymnastics Association

     15.600     (5)
15.6005.400

2.50  2.90 6.200 4.000 -



MEDALIST
FIG junior(2011-2012) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN
Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla, SULTANKHAN Inzhy,
YERKINBAY Inzhy

SILVER  KAZ
MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM
Marina, JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY Meiirim

BRONZE  KOR
Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon,
CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)
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FIG junior 5ball Final(2011-2012) - Starting list, rotation 17
Start # Country Name Club Year App

12:15 1.  KAZ SUNKAR SDUSHOR #9 0

12:18 2.  KAZ TOLKYN SDUSHOR #9 0

12:21 3.  KOR Korea Korea Gymnastics Association 0

12:24 4.  KGZ Sdushor olimp 0

12:27 5.  KAZ MGS Madina Gymnastics School 0
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FIG junior 5ball Final(2011-2012) - Judges for rotation 17
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB2

DA1 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ DA1

DA2 PARK Young Joo  KOR DA2

A1 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE A1

A2 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A2

A3 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ A3

A4 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ A4

E1 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ E1

E2 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E2

E3 MALINA Saule  KGZ E3

E4 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ Line 2

Time Osorova Viktoriia  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior 5ball Final(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM Marina, JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY
Meiirim
Madina Gymnastics School

     21.050     (1)

21.0507.800
3.40  4.40 6.500 6.750 -

2.
KAZ

TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla,
SULTANKHAN Inzhy
SDUSHOR #9

     20.200     (2)

20.2007.900
2.70  5.20 6.150 6.150 -

3.
KOR

Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon, CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte
Korea Gymnastics Association

     17.550     (3)
17.5507.000

2.90  4.10 5.800 4.750 -

4.
KGZ

Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh, BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA
Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia

     16.250     (4)
16.2505.200

1.30  3.90 6.100 5.250 0.30

5.
KAZ

SUNKAR
TASTANBEK Anel, DUTBAY Diana, SABIROVA Sevinch, ABDRAKHANOVA Ailana,
ABDYKASSIMOVA Adiya
SDUSHOR #9

     15.500     (5)

15.5007.200
2.60  4.60 4.950 4.250 0.90
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FIG junior 5ribbon Final(2011-2012) - Starting list, rotation 20
Start # Country Name Club Year App

15:00 1.  KAZ SUNKAR SDUSHOR #9 0

15:03 2.  KAZ TOLKYN SDUSHOR #9 0

15:06 3.  KOR Korea Korea Gymnastics Association 0

15:09 4.  KGZ Sdushor olimp 0

15:12 5.  KAZ MGS Madina Gymnastics School 0
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FIG junior 5ribbon Final(2011-2012) - Judges for rotation 20
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB2

DA1 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ DA1

DA2 PARK Young Joo  KOR DA2

A1 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ A1

A2 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A2

A3 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE A3

A4 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ A4

E1 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E1

E2 MALINA Saule  KGZ E2

E3 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ E3

E4 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ Line 2

Time Osorova Viktoriia  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG junior 5ribbon Final(2011-2012)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla,
YERKINBAY Inzhy
SDUSHOR #9

     21.700     (1)

21.7008.700
3.90  4.80 6.650 6.350 -

2.
KAZ

SUNKAR
YERMEKOVA Sara, DUTBAY Diana, SABIROVA Sevinch, ABDRAKHANOVA Ailana,
ABDYKASSIMOVA Adiya
SDUSHOR #9

     17.700     (2)

17.7007.100
3.20  3.90 5.500 5.100 -

3.
KAZ

MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM Marina, JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY
Meiirim
Madina Gymnastics School

     17.600     (3)

17.6005.600
2.20  3.40 6.250 5.750 -

4.
KOR

Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon, CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte
Korea Gymnastics Association

     12.050     (4)
12.0504.700

2.00  2.70 5.000 2.950 0.60

5.
KGZ

Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh, BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA
Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia

     11.650     (5)
11.6503.400

1.50  1.90 4.450 3.800 -



MEDALIST
FIG junior 5ball Final(2011-2012) 5ball

Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
MGS
MARATKYZY Maryam, MURATBEK Sultanna, YEM
Marina, JANZAKOVA Alua, ZHANABAY Meiirim

SILVER  KOR
Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon,
CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte

BRONZE  KGZ
Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh,
BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA
Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia

FIG junior 5ribbon Final(2011-2012) 5ribbon
Medal Country Name

GOLD  KAZ
TOLKYN
ZHARYLKAP Madina, ORYNBAY Kaussar, YARAKHAN
Arayana, NARBAEVA Leyla, YERKINBAY Inzhy

SILVER  KOR
Korea
KIM Gayeon, KIM Bitnuri, JO Jeongwon, LEE Seoyeon,
CHO Areum, CHU Daeun Charlotte

BRONZE  KGZ
Sdushor olimp
TAALAIBEKOVA Kanykei, MAMBETZHANOVA Aikanysh,
BELEKOVA Aelun, NASIROVA Amina, KENZHEBEKOVA
Ademi, Vadivasova Taisiia
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around - Starting list, rotation 8
Start # Country Name Club Year App

21:55 6.  KGZ Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz
Republic

Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz
Republic 0

21:58 7.  KGZ Team Grand Gymnastics Academy 0
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around - Starting list, rotation 14
Start # Country Name Club Year App

21:55 6.  KGZ Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz
Republic Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic 0

21:58 7.  KGZ Team Grand Gymnastics Academy 0
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around - Judges for rotation 8
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB1

DB2 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB2

DA1 PARK Young Joo  KOR DA1

DA2 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ DA2

A1 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A1

A2 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ A2

A3 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ A3

A4 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ A4

E1 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ E1

E2 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE E2

E3 MALINA Saule  KGZ E3

E4 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ Line 2

Time Osorova Viktoriia  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around - Judges for rotation 14
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 CHA Shangeun  KOR DB1

DB2 TOLEUBAYEVA Lola  KAZ DB2

DA1 MATERIKINA Anastassiya  KAZ DA1

DA2 PARK Young Joo  KOR DA2

A1 GULIYEVA Lala  AZE A1

A2 SHAIAKHMETOVA Adelina  KGZ A2

A3 KAIMAZAROVA Zhanyl  KGZ A3

A4 RYAZANOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A4

E1 BYKOVSKAIA Agata  KGZ E1

E2 MALINA Saule  KGZ E2

E3 KIKIMOVA Sabina  KAZ E3

E4 RATINOVA Elina  KGZ E4

Line 1 STORCHEVAIA Irina  KGZ Line 1

Line 2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ Line 2

Time Osorova Viktoriia  KGZ Time
Main
referee RENTEL Natalia  KGZ

Assistent
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FIG senior(2010 and older) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic
MELNICHUK Sofiia, KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella, Kuttubekova
Nazik, SUERKULOVA Ailun, KELIOTIS Ariana
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic

     20.500     (1)      19.200     (1)

39.7007.900
3.10  4.80 6.150 6.450 - 8.500

3.70  4.80 6.250 4.750 0.30

2.
KGZ

Team Grand
ABDYKAKHAROVA Rukhshana, MOLDODOSOVA Aruuke,
Rakhmankulova Alua, Jumamudinova Aiana, Makenova
Begimai, Turgunbekova Samira
Gymnastics Academy

     10.150     (2)      13.450     (2)

23.600
3.500

0.60  2.90 4.400 2.550 0.30 4.500
1.30  3.20 5.250 3.700 -
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FIG senior(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic
MELNICHUK Sofiia, KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella, Kuttubekova Nazik, SUERKULOVA Ailun,
KELIOTIS Ariana
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic

     20.500     (1)

20.5007.900
3.10  4.80 6.150 6.450 -

2.
KGZ

Team Grand
ABDYKAKHAROVA Rukhshana, MOLDODOSOVA Aruuke, Rakhmankulova Alua,
Jumamudinova Aiana, Makenova Begimai, Turgunbekova Samira
Gymnastics Academy

     10.150     (2)

10.1503.500
0.60  2.90 4.400 2.550 0.30
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FIG senior(2010 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KGZ

Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic
MELNICHUK Sofiia, KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella, Kuttubekova Nazik, SUERKULOVA Ailun,
KELIOTIS Ariana
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic

     19.200     (1)

19.2008.500
3.70  4.80 6.250 4.750 0.30

2.
KGZ

Team Grand
ABDYKAKHAROVA Rukhshana, MOLDODOSOVA Aruuke, Rakhmankulova Alua,
Jumamudinova Aiana, Makenova Begimai, Turgunbekova Samira
Gymnastics Academy

     13.450     (2)

13.4504.500
1.30  3.20 5.250 3.700 -



MEDALIST
FIG senior(2010 and older) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name

GOLD  KGZ
Gymnastics Federation of the Kyrgyz Republic
MELNICHUK Sofiia, KUDAIBERGENOVA Bella,
Kuttubekova Nazik, SUERKULOVA Ailun, KELIOTIS
Ariana

SILVER  KGZ
Team Grand
ABDYKAKHAROVA Rukhshana, MOLDODOSOVA
Aruuke, Rakhmankulova Alua, Jumamudinova Aiana,
Makenova Begimai, Turgunbekova Samira
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BigSer Cup FIG (06.03.2026 - 08.03.2026)


